PureFlo Hi Temp PTFE Filters
(PTFE Membrane w/Hi Temp PP construction)
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re

Integrity tested:
All cartridges are 100% integrity tested
PureFlo Hi Temp PTFE Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
0
5
10
15
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
0 2 4 6 8 10
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
PureFlo PTFE Cartridge
GPM
BarPSID
LPM
D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
P
re
s
s
u
re
Flow Rate @22°C, 1cP Fluid
0.1
0.2
PureFlo PTFE Filter
Cartridges
Removal Rating End Modifications Length O-Ring / Gasket Materials Package Qty Inserts
10 - 0.10 micron 0 = 222 O-Ring Flat 1 - 10" E = EPDM 1 = 1pc/ pack Blank = Standard
MBF = Hy drophobic 20 - 0.20 micron 5 = 222 O-Ring Spear 2 - 20" N = Buna N
PTFE w / High Temp PP 45 - 0.45 micron 6 = 226 O-Ring Flat 3 - 30" S = Silicone
Construction 1X  - 1.0 micron 7 = 226 O-Ring Spear 4 - 40" V = Viton
3X  - 3.0 micron F = DOE Flat Gasket 5 = 5" T = TEV*
5X  - 5.0 micron S = SOE Flat Gasket 9 = 9.75" U = TES*
9X  - 10 micron
Code 6 &7 come w ith an imbedded SS o-ring insert                 * - not av ailable in Code Z                           ** - only  av ailable in 5", 10" and 20"
-5 = Stainless
Steel Insert
Z = SOE Internal 213
O-ring Flat **
Example - PureFlo PTFE Cartridge, 10", 1.0 micron cartridge, w ith 2-222 Silicone o-ring, Flat end cap, and no insert w ould be MBF1X01S1